Philanthropy New York
Financial Dashboard
Sept 30, 2023

Cash
Philanthropy New York
Fund for 2025

Due to Others (Fiscal Sponsor projects)
Total Cash

Investments at Fair Market Value
Receivables (Includes FF2025)

Other Assets
Total Assets

Total Liabilities
Total Net Assets

Number of Months (Operating) PNY Cash-On-Hand

Revenue:
Membership Support
Grants Restricted & Released from Restriction
Board Designated - Rent Reserve
Board Designated Contingency Funds
Annual Meeting Sponsorship
Management Fees
Interest Income
Other
Total Revenue

Expenses:
Personnel
Premises
Other
Total Core Expenses

Unrealized and Realized Gains/(Losses)

Surplus/(Deficit)

9/30/2023 8/31/2023
2,417,123 2,551,383
165,306 188,071
944,090 1,467,421
3,526,519 4,206,875
4,682,689 4,799,695
376,114 394,841
8,585,322 9,401,411
1,153,045 1,595,882
7,432,277 7,805,529
9.06 9.61

9/30/2023 8/31/2023
2,525,750 2,497,825
447,342 416,187
150,000 150,000
175,000 175,000
78,118 78,118
115,687 99,219
111,657 88,691
3,603,554 3,505,040
1,793,382 1,595,686
320,979 284,774
533,222 497,592
2,647,583 2,378,052
49,672 196,905
1,005,643 1,323,894

Variance

(134,260)
(22,765)

(523,331)

(680,356)

(117,006)

(18,727)

(816,089)

(442,837)

(373,252)

Variance

27,925
31,155

(0)
16,468

22,966

98,514

197,696
36,205

35,630

269,531

(147,233)

(318,251)

9/30/2022
2,988,432
45,363

731,095
3,764,890

4,475,259

703,669
8,943,818

1,507,858
7,435,960
10.65

Statement of Activities
For Sept 23 (9 Months)

9/30/2022
2,529,350
774,608
175,000
51,003
71,952

121,695
3,723,607

1,660,834
329,853
631,235

2,621,922

(1,006,203)

95,482

Annual
Variance

(571,309)
119,943

212,995
(238,371)

207,430

(327,555)
(358,496)

(354,813)

(3,683)

Annual
Variance

(3,600)
(327,266)
150,000
350,000

27,115
43,735
(10,038)
(120,053)

132,548
(8,874)

(98,013)
25,661

(956,531)

910,161



