Cash Philanthropy New York 2,417,123 2,551,383 (134,260) 2,988,432 Fund for 2025 165,306 188,071 (22,765) 45,363	(571,309) 119,943
Philanthropy New York 2,417,123 2,551,383 (134,260) 2,988,432	119,943
Fund for 2025 165,306 188,071 (22,765) 45,363	
Due to Others (Fiscal Sponsor projects) 944,090 1,467,421 (523,331) 731,095	212,995
Total Cash 3,526,519 4,206,875 (680,356) 3,764,890	(238,371)
Investments at Fair Market Value 4,682,689 4,799,695 (117,006) 4,475,259	207,430
Receivables (Includes FF2025)	
275.444 204.044 (40.727) 702.550	(227.555)
Other Assets 376,114 394,841 (18,727) 703,669 Total Assets 8,585,322 9,401,411 (816,089) 8,943,818	(327,555) (358,496)
10tal Assets 6,363,322 3,401,411 (610,063) 6,343,616	(338,430)
Total Liabilities 1,153,045 1,595,882 (442,837) 1,507,858	(354,813)
Total Net Assets 7,432,277 7,805,529 (373,252) 7,435,960	(3,683)
Number of Months (Operating) PNY Cash-On-Hand 9.06 9.61	
Statement of Activitie	<u>es</u>
For Sept 23 (S	Months)
	<u>Annual</u>
<u>9/30/2023</u> <u>8/31/2023</u> <u>Variance</u> <u>9/30/2022</u>	<u>Variance</u>
Revenue:	
Membership Support 2,525,750 2,497,825 27,925 2,529,350	(3,600)
Grants Restricted & Released from Restriction 447,342 416,187 31,155 774,608	(327,266)
Board Designated - Rent Reserve 150,000 150,000 0	150,000
Board Designated Contingency Funds 175,000 175,000 0 175,000	350,000
Annual Meeting Sponsorship	-
Management Fees 78,118 78,118 (0) 51,003	27,115
Interest Income 115,687 99,219 16,468 71,952	43,735
Other <u>111,657</u> <u>88,691</u> <u>22,966</u> <u>121,695</u>	(10,038)
Total Revenue 3,603,554 3,505,040 98,514 3,723,607	(120,053)
Expenses:	
Personnel 1,793,382 1,595,686 197,696 1,660,834	132,548
Premises 320,979 284,774 36,205 329,853	(8,874)
Other 533,222 497,592 35,630 631,235	(98,013)
Total Core Expenses 2,647,583 2,378,052 269,531 2,621,922	25,661
Unrealized and Realized Gains/(Losses) \$ 49,672 \$ 196,905 (147,233) (1,006,203)	(956,531)
Surplus/(Deficit) 1,005,643 1,323,894 (318,251) 95,482	910,161